



5.4.1 - There is a registered Alumni Association that contributes significantly to the development of the institution through financial and/or other support services

The college has a registered alumni association, named as 'Karnatak Science College Alumni Association, Dharwad' (KSCAAD). It was established on 13th February,2009 (Registration No. DRZ/SY/313/2008-09). The main objectives of the association are as follows:

- College conducts the Alumni meet twice in a year.
- In addition to the Alumni Meet college organizes functions for alumni of the college to reunite them at the college campus.
- Suggestions are invited from the alumni for the up gradation of the college infrastructure, syllabus, student friendly environment and campus beautification. These suggestions are considered and followed by the college and University authorities for the development of the college.
- Encourage the alumni to come forward and contribute to the development of the college.
- Arrangement of motivational speeches for the students by the alumni.

Alumni Association Meeting



Alumni Association Meeting



Felicitation to Teachers



Felicitation to Retired Teachers



-Principal, Karnatak Science College Dharwad.